RITTA

Allergens and ingredient list

This sheet is designed to document ingredients and allergens for different products. Each box represents a single product.

Mains:

Beef Vindaloo

Element

Ingredienser

Allergener

Beef

Beef sirloin, boneless from Grambogard Dyrevelfeerd

Onion

Ginger

Garlic

Salt

Cloves

Cinamon

Cinamon

Bay Leaves

Green Cardemom

Celery Seed

Celery

Cumin

Coriander

Dried Chili

frisk chili torret (inco)

Mustard Seed

Mustard

Tumeric

Tomato

Paprika powder

Sunflower Oil

Butter Chicken

Element

Ingredienser

Allergener

Chicken

Boneless, skinless chicken thigh from Rokkedahl 1-hjerte

Onion

Tomato

Garlic

Ginger

Salt

Paprika

Butter

BUTTER, Salt

Yogurt

WHOLE MILK, YOGURT CULTURE

Cream

Milk

Cashew Nuts

Nuts

Sugar

Fenugreek




Cloves

Cinnamon

Cinnamon

Bay Leaves

Green Cardamom

Lemon juice

Chicken Stock

Salt, chicken fat 18%, dried glucose syrup, beef fat, flavorings, chicken skin and meat powder 2.4%, acids (citric acid, lactic acid), spices (white pepper, turmeric), caramelized
sugar, maltodextrin.

Chicken Korma

Element

Ingredienser

Allergener

Chicken

Boneless, skinless chicken thigh from Rokkedahl 1-hjerte

Onion

Ginger

Garlic

Salt

Yogurt

WHOLE MILK, YOGURT CULTURE

Milk

Cashew Nuts

Nuts

Cloves

Cinnamon

Cinnamon

Bay Leaves

Green Cardamom

Black Cardamom

Cumin

Dried coriander

Fresh coriander

Mace

Nutmeg

Oil sunflower

Fennel Seeds

Lemon juice

Beef Bhuna

Element

Ingredienser

Allergener

Beef

Beef sirloin, boneless from Grambogard Dyrevelfaerd

Onion

Ginger

Garlic

Salt

Cloves

Cinnamon

Cinnamon

Bay Leaves

Green Cardamom

Celery Seeds

Celery

Yogurt

WHOLE MILK, YOGURT CULTURE

Milk




Cumin

Coriander powder

Fresh chili

Oil sunflower

Dal

Element

Ingredienser

Allergener

Red Lentils

Yellow Lentils

Onion

Ginger

Garlic

Green Coriander fresh

Mustard seeds

Mustard

Cumin seeds

Fennel seeds

Nigella seeds

Oil sunflower

Palak Paneer

Element

Ingredienser

Allergener

Paneer

MILK, acidity regulator, acetic acid

Milk

Spinach

Coriander fresh

Sunflower Oil

Cumin

Garlic

Ginger

Mustard seeds

Mustard

Cumin seeds

Fennel seeds

Fresh Chili

Nigella seeds

Biryani

Element

Ingredienser

Allergener

Rice

Chicken

Chicken drumstick from Danpo

Onion

Ginger

Garlic

Salt

Yogurt

WHOLE MILK, YOGURT CULTURE

Milk




Chili powder

Cloves

Cinnamon

Cinnamon

Bay Leaves

Green Cardamom

Black Cardamom

Cumin

Coriander fresh

Tumeric

Mace

Nutmeg

Sunflower Oil

Fennel Seeds

Mint

Lemon juice

RITTA Rice

Element

Ingredienser

Allergener

Rice

Fresh Coriander

Garam masala

Cumin, coriander, cardamom, bay leaves, cassia cinnamon, garlic

Tumeric

Sunflower Oil

Fried Onions

Gluten

Naan

Element

Ingredienser

Allergener

Flour

Gluten, wheat

Salt

Butter

Butter, Salt

Milk

Coriander fresh

Yeast

Paratha

Element

Ingredienser

Allergener

Water

Wheat Flour

WHEAT FLOUR

Wheat, gluten (may contain:
peanuts,tree nuts,sesame seeds,
soy, mustard and milk)

Margarine

Salt

Baking powder

(E500)




Chicken Lollipops

Element

Ingredienser

Allergener

Chicken

Chicken wings from Danpo

Ginger

Garlic

Salt

Flour

Gluten, Wheat

Gochujang paste

Rice, water, corn syrup, chili powder, salt, SOYBEANS, alcohol, WHEAT EXTRACT, soy seasoning (SOYBEANS, water, salt, WHEAT GLUTEN, alcohol, yeast extract,
maltodextrin), concentrated garlic juice, koji yeast starter.

Gluten, Wheat, Soy

Merin Glucose syrup, water, mochi rice (glutinous rice), alcohol.

Soy Sauce Water, salt, SOYBEANS 11%, sugar, WHEAT flour, flavour enhancers (E631, E627). Gluten, Wheat, Soy
Chili sauce Sugar, water, chili peppers (12.5%), garlic (6.5%), vinegar, salt, modified corn starch, thickener (E415), acidity regulator (citric acid).

Coriander fresh

Sesame oil SESAME OIL, unhydrogenated (60%), SOYBEAN OIL, unhydrogenated (40%). Soy, sesame seeds
fresh chili

Chicken Momos

Element

Ingredienser

Allergener

Gyoza

Wheat flour, water, soy protein

Gluten, Wheat, Soy

Chicken

Minced chicken meat from Danpo

Spring Onion

Lemon Grass

Chili fresh

Coriander fresh

Ginger

Garlic

Butter

Milk

Chicken stock

Salt, chicken fat 18%, dried glucose syrup, beef fat, flavorings, chicken skin and meat powder 2.4%, acids (citric acid, lactic acid), spices (white pepper, turmeric), caramelized
sugar, maltodextrin.

Fried Vegetable Momos

Element

Ingredienser

Allergener

Gyoza

Wheat flour, water, soy protein

Gluten, Wheat, Soy

Salt

Carrot

Peas

Mushrooms

Garlic

Ginger

Paneer

MILK, acidity regulator: citric acid

Milk

Corriander fresh

Garam Masala

Cumin, coriander, cardamom, bay leaves, cassia cinnamon, garlic

Chili fresh




Dips

Element Ingredienser Allergener

Tomato Chutney Tomato, PEANUT, Garlic, Corriander, Salt, Chili, Lemonjuice, sunflower Oil Nuts

Raita YOGHURT, Salt, Lemonjuice, fresh Corriander, dried mint Milk

Chili Oil Chili (fried i olie), PEANUT, SOYA LIGHT, Black Vinegar, Oystersauce, Garlic, Ginger, sunflower Oil Nuts, Soy, Fish (molluscs), gluten
Drinks

Element Ingredienser Allergener

Mango Lassi YOGURT, Sugar, Salt, Kesar mango pulp (95%), water, lemonjuice, sugar. Milk

Strawberry Mint Lassi YOGURT, Sugar, Salt, Strawberry, dried mint Milk

Organic Ginger/ Lime Lemonade Ginger-, Lime-, and lemonjuice, Sugar, Water Celery




